
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

DNF

Nr.

300
524
191
620
397
127
26
631
220
437
710
610
256
162
415
369
850
126
542
602

Namn

Adrian Åminne-karlsson
William Dawid

Maximilian Ericsson
Oscar Rooth

Rasmus Holm
Elias Persson
Dennis Olsson

Mattias Erlandsson
Hugo Lennholm

David Floria Åsberg
Filip Isaksson
Mattis Jansson
Leo Enegård

Marcus Jönsson
Karl Eriksson
David Stolpe

Wilmer Hareskog
Mathilda Huss
Albin Grydèn
Felix Boberg

Klubb

Filipstads MC
AMF Södertälje
MX Stockholm
Haninge MK

Upplands Väsby MK
MK Orion
SMK Tierp

SMK Kungsör
AMF Årsunda

Upplands Väsby MK
Uppsala MK
Uppsala MK

Upplands Väsby MK
Haninge MK
Sala MSK

Uppsala MK
MX Stockholm

Uppsala MK
Uppsala MK

Klass

85G
85G
85G
85G
85G
85G
85G
85G
85G
85G
85G
85G
85G
85G
85G
85G
85G
85G
85G
85G

Totala poäng

3
5
8
9
11
12
12
12
20
20
22
22
26
28
30
34
35
36
36
19

R1.

2
3
1
5
8
7
6
4
11
9
12
10
13
14
15
17
16
20
18
19

R2.

1
2
7
4
3
5
6
8
9
11
10
12
13
14
15
17
19
16
18
0
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24MX Youth MX Cup 2013 - MX Stockholm

85G

Totalresultat

Uringe 1,730 Km

MX Stockholm MCK
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